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Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 26-NOV-2021

Session: CIVIL NON JURY  TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :

Assignment Court Room
The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 11:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Construction lien NN

Tort: personal injury (other than from MVA)

Construction lien NN

Construction lien NN

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Plaintiff
Defendant

Defendant

Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

Defendant
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant

WELD RIGHT CORP.
WILFRED LAURIER UNIVERSITY C/O BOARD OF 
GOVENORS
THE MINISTRY OF TRAINING, COLLEGES AND 
UNIVERSITIES C/O DIRECTOR OF LEGAL 
SERVICES
BONDFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

YUZWA, JILL
THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF 
NORTH DUMFRIES
THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF WATERLOO
2294622 ONTARIO LIMITED

NAPIEDR-REID LIMITED
FUNCHAL ENTERPRISES INC.

DURON ONTARIO LTD.
BONDFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
CAMBRIDGE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

ABRADJIAN, MARK
UNREPRESENTED

UNREPRESENTED

BOGACH, FAREN

SOUCH, KEVIN J
PHILLIPS-BROWN, DAWN

PHILLIPS-BROWN, DAWN
UNREPRESENTED

MCGLASHAN, ROBERT
PETTIPIERE, STEVEN W.

MOUBARAK, ROB Y.
UNREPRESENTED
UNREPRESENTED

1
1

2

3

1
1

2
3

1
1

1
1
2

1

2

3

4

J/NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

CV-17-00000076-0000

CV-15-00001056-0000

CV-11-00000329-0000

CV-19-00000886-0000

N

N

N

Y

CaseLines

Attendance

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference
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Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 26-NOV-2021

Session: CIVIL NON JURY  TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :

Assignment Court Room
The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 11:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Motor vehicle accident

Mortgage or charge

Real Property (incl. 
Leases;excl.mortgage/charge)

Tort: economic injury (other than medical/PM)

Employment or labour law

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

HENNESSY, LAURENE
TYSON, ROY ALLAN

MARTIN, KATHY
DELEO, VINCENZO
GURGUIS, NESRINE

GOLFNORTH MANAGEMENT CORP.
SPRING CREEK DEVELOPMENTS INC.
NORTHERN DUNES GOLF CLUB LIMITED

Wayne, Julie
RBC Life Insurance Company

JIN, XIN
BLACKBERRY LIMITED

BLOIS, MICHAEL
UNREPRESENTED

UNREPRESENTED
UNREPRESENTED
UNREPRESENTED

GILL, KELSEY
UNREPRESENTED
UNREPRESENTED

de Koning, Nicholaus
ARSENAULT, COLLEEN E.

KELLY, BRIAN R.
STERNBERG, ARLEN K.

1
1

1
2
1

1
1
2

1
1

1
1

5

6

7

8

9

J/NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

CV-17-00000125-0000

CV-21-00000209-0000

CV-19-00001335-0000

CV-19-00000716-0000

CV-16-00000052-0000

Y

N

N

Y

N

CaseLines

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference
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Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 26-NOV-2021

Session: CIVIL NON JURY  TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :

Assignment Court Room
The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 11:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Contract law Trial scheduling/assignment list

Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant

Dek, Hassan
Camtac Manufacturing Corporation
The Manufacturers Life Insurers Company

Masgras-Irshidat, Georgiana
MEEHAN, KATHRYN L.
PETRICK, MARK C.

1
1
2

10

J/NJ

NJCV-19-00000793-0000 N
CaseLines

Videoconference


