THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Session: CIVIL NON JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

For: 26-NOV-2021

No	Case Number	J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2	Event Type	
	Party Type/ Seq.	Party	Lawyer	CaseLines
1	CV-17-00000076-0000	NJ Construction lien NN	Trial scheduling/assignment list	N Attendance
	Plaintiff 1	WELD RIGHT CORP.	ABRADJIAN, MARK	
	Defendant 1	WILFRED LAURIER UNIVERSITY C/O BOARD OF GOVENORS	UNREPRESENTED	
	Defendant 2	THE MINISTRY OF TRAINING, COLLEGES AND UNIVERSITIES C/O DIRECTOR OF LEGAL SERVICES	UNREPRESENTED	
	Defendant 3	BONDFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	BOGACH, FAREN	
2	CV-15-00001056-0000	NJ Tort: personal injury (other than from MVA)	Trial	N Videoconference
	Plaintiff 1	YUZWA, JILL	SOUCH, KEVIN J	
	Defendant 1	THE CORPORATION OF THE TOWNSHIP OF NORTH DUMFRIES	PHILLIPS-BROWN, DAWN	
	Defendant 2	THE REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY OF WATERLOO	PHILLIPS-BROWN, DAWN	
	Defendant 3	2294622 ONTARIO LIMITED	UNREPRESENTED	
3	CV-11-00000329-0000	NJ Construction lien NN	Trial scheduling/assignment list	N Videoconference
	Plaintiff 1	NAPIEDR-REID LIMITED	MCGLASHAN, ROBERT	
	Defendant 1	FUNCHAL ENTERPRISES INC.	PETTIPIERE, STEVEN W.	
4	CV-19-00000886-0000	NJ Construction lien NN	Trial scheduling/assignment list	Y Videoconference
	Plaintiff 1	DURON ONTARIO LTD.	MOUBARAK, ROB Y.	
	Defendant 1	BONDFIELD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LIMITED	UNREPRESENTED	
	Defendant 2	CAMBRIDGE MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	UNREPRESENTED	

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Session: CIVIL NON JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

For: 26-NOV-2021

No	Case Number	J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2	Event Type		
	Party Type/ Seq.	Party	Lawyer		CaseLines
5	CV-17-00000125-0000	NJ Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list	Videoconference	Y
	Plaintiff 1	HENNESSY, LAURENE	BLOIS, MICHAEL		
	Defendant 1	TYSON, ROY ALLAN	UNREPRESENTED		
6	CV-21-00000209-0000	NJ Mortgage or charge	Trial scheduling/assignment list	Videoconference	N
	Plaintiff 1	MARTIN, KATHY	UNREPRESENTED		
	Plaintiff 2	DELEO, VINCENZO	UNREPRESENTED		
	Defendant 1	GURGUIS, NESRINE	UNREPRESENTED		
7	CV-19-00001335-0000	NJ Real Property (incl. Leases;excl.mortgage/charge)	Trial scheduling/assignment list	Videoconference	N
	Plaintiff 1	GOLFNORTH MANAGEMENT CORP.	GILL, KELSEY		
	Defendant 1	SPRING CREEK DEVELOPMENTS INC.	UNREPRESENTED		
	Defendant 2	NORTHERN DUNES GOLF CLUB LIMITED	UNREPRESENTED		
8	CV-19-00000716-0000	NJ Tort: economic injury (other than medical/PM)	Trial scheduling/assignment list	Videoconference	Υ
	Plaintiff 1	Wayne, Julie	de Koning, Nicholaus		
	Defendant 1	RBC Life Insurance Company	ARSENAULT, COLLEEN E.		
9	CV-16-00000052-0000	NJ Employment or labour law	Trial scheduling/assignment list	Videoconference	N
	Plaintiff 1	JIN, XIN	KELLY, BRIAN R.		
	Defendant 1	BLACKBERRY LIMITED	STERNBERG, ARLEN K.		

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Dek, Hassan

Camtac Manufacturing Corporation

The Manufacturers Life Insurers Company

Session: CIVIL NON JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Masgras-Irshidat, Georgiana

MEEHAN, KATHRYN L.

PETRICK, MARK C.

For: 26-NOV-2021

No Case Number J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer CaseLines

10 CV-19-00000793-0000 NJ Contract law Trial scheduling/assignment list Videoconference

Plaintiff

Defendant

Defendant